DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Region: Sri Lanka
Grade Level: Grade 10
Total No. of Candidates: 10

Local
Ranking

1

2

10

Candidte No.

CAN5163713

CAN722731738
CAN436731740
CAN275623545

CAN713731739

CANB8656738

CAN4504726

CAN335735980

CAN48636563

CAN77826587

Student Name

SHETRAA KRISHNA KANTHAN
GIHAIN ONELL ABEYWARDENA
YUNGU

DHRUV KAPOOR

JOSEPH JOE

SASINI HETTIACHCHI
MUDIYANSELAGE

SAI ASHWINAA SURENDRAN
ISURI RANAWANA

MEEPAVITA GAMAGE SENADIE
SANUJANA

RASHMITHA SASANJITH
NANAYAKKARA

Student School

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Medal

GOLD
SILVER
SILVER
BRONZE

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION



