



Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Region: Sri Lanka

Grade Level: Grade 10

Total No. of Candidates: 10

Local Ranking	Candidte No.	Student Name	Student School	Medal
1	CAN5163713	SHETRAA KRISHNA KANTHAN	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	GOLD
2	CAN722731738	GIHAIN ONELL ABEYWARDENA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	SILVER
2	CAN436731740	YUNGU	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	SILVER
4	CAN275623545	DHRUV KAPOOR	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
5	CAN713731739	JOSEPH JOE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
6	CAN8656738	SASINI HETTIACHCHI MUDIYANSELAGE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
7	CAN4504726	SAI ASHWINAA SURENDRAN	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
7	CAN335735980	ISURI RANAWANA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
9	CAN48636563	MEEPAVITA GAMAGE SENADIE SANUJANA	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
10	CAN77826587	RASHMITHA SASANJITH NANAYAKKARA	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION